



TABULATION OF BIDS

CITY OF EASTPOINTE
10 MILE ROAD BASKETBALL COURT
AND PARKING LOT
AEW PROJECT NO. 0145-0781

DATE: 5/15/2025
TIME: 2:00 PM

Prepared by Anderson, Eckstein and Westrick, Inc.
51301 Schoenherr Road
Shelby Township, MI 48315

BIDDER RANKING

RANK	BIDDER'S NAME	TOTAL BID
1	Best Asphalt Inc.	\$ 197,883.00
2	Premier Group Associates	\$ 226,209.20
3	Asphalt Specialists LLC	\$ 231,673.00
4	Peake Asphalt, Inc.	\$ 242,585.50
5	R & R Asphalt Inc.	\$ 285,056.64



TABULATION OF BIDS

CITY OF EASTPOINTE

10 MILE ROAD BASKETBALL COURT

AND PARKING LOT

AEW PROJECT NO. 0145-0781

Best Asphalt Inc.
6334 N. Beverly Plaza
Romulas, MI 48174

Premier Group Associates
2221 Bellevue St
Detroit, MI 48207

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1.	Mobilization, \$5,300.00 Max.	1	LS	1,500.00	1,500.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
2.	Erosion Control, Silt Fence	318	Ft	1.00	318.00	2.75	874.50
3.	Erosion Control, Inlet Protection, Fabric Drop	3	Ea	115.00	345.00	100.00	300.00
4.	Pavt, Cleaning	1	LS	500.00	500.00	1,900.00	1,900.00
5.	_Earth Excavation	275	Cyd	37.00	10,175.00	33.00	9,075.00
6.	Sidewalk, Conc, 4 inch	855	Sft	8.80	7,524.00	7.70	6,583.50
7.	Curb Ramp, Conc, 8 inch	37	Sft	16.50	610.50	11.00	407.00
8.	Curb Ramp, Conc, 4 inch	31	Sft	16.50	511.50	7.70	238.70
9.	Curb Ramp Opening, Conc	7	Ft	55.00	385.00	14.29	100.03 *
10.	Detectable Warning Surface	5	Ft	99.00	495.00	90.00	450.00
11.	_Basketball Court Surfacing, Color Coat	1	LS	11,440.00	11,440.00	7,500.00	7,500.00
12.	_Basketball Court Striping	1	LS	1,540.00	1,540.00	2,140.00	2,140.00
13.	_Surface Restoration, Hydroseeding	539	Syd	10.50	5,659.50	1.90	1,024.10
14.	_Bench	2	Ea	2,500.00	5,000.00	3,200.00	6,400.00
15.	Aggregate Base, 4 inch	87	Syd	10.00	870.00	11.00	957.00
16.	_Basketball Court Hardware, Furnish	1	LS	11,347.00	11,347.00	13,520.00	13,520.00
17.	_Basketball Court Hardware, Install	1	LS	6,600.00	6,600.00	3,820.00	3,820.00
18.	Aggregate Base, 6 inch	890	Syd	12.10	10,769.00	13.00	11,570.00
19.	Aggregate Base, 8 inch	914	Syd	15.50	14,167.00	15.00	13,710.00
20.	_Geosynthetic Paving Fabric	1,788	Syd	1.75	3,129.00	7.50	13,410.00
21.	Dr Structure, Tap, 12 inch	1	Ea	800.00	800.00	1,150.00	1,150.00
22.	Dr Structure, 48 inch dia	1	Ea	4,500.00	4,500.00	5,100.00	5,100.00
23.	Sewer, CI IV, 12 inch, Tr Det B	100	Ft	85.00	8,500.00	65.00	6,500.00



TABULATION OF BIDS

CITY OF EASTPOINTE

10 MILE ROAD BASKETBALL COURT
AND PARKING LOT
AEW PROJECT NO. 0145-0781

Best Asphalt Inc.
6334 N. Beverly Plaza
Romulus, MI 48174

Premier Group Associates
2221 Bellevue St
Detroit, MI 48207

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
24.	HMA Surface, Rem	97	Syd	20.00	1,940.00	10.00	970.00
25.	Curb and Gutter, Conc, Det F4	384	Ft	38.50	14,784.00	50.00	19,200.00
26.	HMA, 5EL	124	Ton	156.00	19,344.00	171.60	21,278.40
27.	HMA, 4EL	230	Ton	152.00	34,960.00	153.00	35,190.00
28.	HMA, 13A	73	Ton	179.00	13,067.00	340.00	24,820.00
29.	Sidewalk, Rem	11	Syd	25.00	275.00	27.27	299.97 *
30.	Post, Steel, 3 pound	14	Ft	10.00	140.00	14.00	196.00
31.	Sign, Type IIIB	3	Sft	15.00	45.00	15.00	45.00
32.	Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, for Rest Areas, Parks, and Lots, 4 inch, Blue	90	Ft	1.25	112.50	2.00	180.00
33.	Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, for Rest Areas, Parks, and Lots, 4 inch, Yellow	300	Ft	1.25	375.00	2.00	600.00
34.	_Subgrade Undercutting, Modified	50	Cyd	95.00	4,750.00	60.00	3,000.00
35.	_Catch Basin Cover, Eastpointe	1	Ea	850.00	850.00	1,250.00	1,250.00
36.	_Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, Accessible Sym, Blue	1	Ea	35.00	35.00	350.00	350.00
37.	_Traffic Control and Maintenance	1	LS	500.00	500.00	7,000.00	7,000.00
38.	_Parking Block, Rem	4	Ea	5.00	20.00	25.00	100.00
TOTAL AMOUNT OF BID				\$	197,883.00	\$	226,209.20

* CORRECTED BY ENGINEER



TABULATION OF BIDS
 CITY OF EASTPOINTE
 10 MILE ROAD BASKETBALL COURT
 AND PARKING LOT
 AEW PROJECT NO. 0145-0781

					Asphalt Specialists LLC 1780 E. Highwood Pontiac, MI 48340		Peake Asphalt, Inc. 48181 Ryan Road Utica, MI 48317		R & R Asphalt Inc. 2800 Childs Lake Road Milford, MI 48381	
Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Units		Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1.	Mobilization, \$5,300.00 Max.	1	LS		5,300.00	5,300.00	5,300.00	5,300.00	5,300.00	5,300.00
2.	Erosion Control, Silt Fence	318	Ft		3.00	954.00	5.75	1,828.50	3.50	1,113.00
3.	Erosion Control, Inlet Protection, Fabric Drop	3	Ea		170.00	510.00	250.00	750.00	105.00	315.00
4.	Pavt, Cleaning	1	LS		3,500.00	3,500.00	4,000.00	4,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00
5.	_Earth Excavation	275	Cyd		32.00	8,800.00	60.00	16,500.00	45.00	12,375.00
6.	Sidewalk, Conc, 4 inch	855	Sft		9.00	7,695.00	10.00	8,550.00	10.00	8,550.00
7.	Curb Ramp, Conc, 8 inch	37	Sft		14.00	518.00	15.00	555.00	15.00	555.00
8.	Curb Ramp, Conc, 4 inch	31	Sft		13.00	403.00	13.00	403.00	14.00	434.00
9.	Curb Ramp Opening, Conc	7	Ft		28.00	196.00	35.00	245.00	30.00	210.00
10.	Detectable Warning Surface	5	Ft		75.00	375.00	75.00	375.00	75.00	375.00
11.	_Basketball Court Surfacing, Color Coat	1	LS		12,000.00	12,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00	12,500.00	12,500.00
12.	_Basketball Court Striping	1	LS		1,600.00	1,600.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,250.00	1,250.00
13.	_Surface Restoration, Hydroseeding	539	Syd		20.00	10,780.00	15.00	8,085.00	15.00	8,085.00
14.	_Bench	2	Ea		2,500.00	5,000.00	2,500.00	5,000.00	4,500.00	9,000.00
15.	Aggregate Base, 4 inch	87	Syd		18.00	1,566.00	10.00	870.00	12.00	1,044.00
16.	_Basketball Court Hardware, Furnish	1	LS		10,000.00	10,000.00	16,000.00	16,000.00	5,200.00	5,200.00
17.	_Basketball Court Hardware, Install	1	LS		4,800.00	4,800.00	8,000.00	8,000.00	2,800.00	2,800.00
18.	Aggregate Base, 6 inch	890	Syd		11.00	9,790.00	12.00	10,680.00	16.00	14,240.00
19.	Aggregate Base, 8 inch	914	Syd		14.00	12,796.00	16.00	14,624.00	21.00	19,194.00
20.	_Geosynthetic Paving Fabric	1,788	Syd		9.00	16,092.00	5.00	8,940.00	20.00	35,760.00
21.	Dr Structure, Tap, 12 inch	1	Ea		500.00	500.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	950.00	950.00
22.	Dr Structure, 48 inch dia	1	Ea		4,200.00	4,200.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	5,400.00	5,400.00
23.	Sewer, CI IV, 12 inch, Tr Det B	100	Ft		80.00	8,000.00	80.00	8,000.00	135.00	13,500.00



TABULATION OF BIDS
 CITY OF EASTPOINTE
 10 MILE ROAD BASKETBALL COURT
 AND PARKING LOT
 AEW PROJECT NO. 0145-0781

Asphalt Specialists LLC
 1780 E. Highwood
 Pontiac, MI 48340

Peake Asphalt, Inc.
 48181 Ryan Road
 Utica, MI 48317

R & R Asphalt Inc.
 2800 Childs Lake Road
 Milford, MI 48381

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
24.	HMA Surface, Rem	97	Syd	20.00	1,940.00	12.00	1,164.00	25.00	2,425.00
25.	Curb and Gutter, Conc, Det F4	384	Ft	45.00	17,280.00	40.00	15,360.00	45.00	17,280.00
26.	HMA, 5EL	124	Ton	150.00	18,600.00	170.00	21,080.00	199.00	24,676.00
27.	HMA, 4EL	230	Ton	145.00	33,350.00	160.00	36,800.00	177.00	40,710.00
28.	HMA, 13A	73	Ton	300.00	21,900.00	180.00	13,140.00	362.68	26,475.64
29.	Sidewalk, Rem	11	Syd	50.00	550.00	50.00	550.00	50.00	550.00
30.	Post, Steel, 3 pound	14	Ft	22.00	308.00	14.00	196.00	10.00	140.00
31.	Sign, Type IIIB	3	Sft	75.00	225.00	40.00	120.00	25.00	75.00
32.	Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, for Rest Areas, Parks, and Lots, 4 inch, Blue	90	Ft	0.50	45.00	1.00	90.00	2.00	180.00
33.	Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, for Rest Areas, Parks, and Lots, 4 inch, Yellow	300	Ft	0.50	150.00	1.00	300.00	2.00	600.00
34.	_Subgrade Undercutting, Modified	50	Cyd	60.00	3,000.00	80.00	4,000.00	135.00	6,750.00
35.	_Catch Basin Cover, Eastpointe	1	Ea	1,000.00	1,000.00	700.00	700.00	1,250.00	1,250.00
36.	_Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, Accessible Sym, Blue	1	Ea	50.00	50.00	300.00	300.00	95.00	95.00
37.	_Traffic Control and Maintenance	1	LS	7,500.00	7,500.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	3,500.00	3,500.00
38.	_Parking Block, Rem	4	Ea	100.00	400.00	20.00	80.00	50.00	200.00
TOTAL AMOUNT OF BID				\$	231,673.00	\$	242,585.50	\$	285,056.64

*** CORRECTED BY ENGINEER**